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Villeurbanne Cup 2019

Coureurs
Perrin Arthur
Riffard Benoit
jerome ALBREGUE
Guillaume Bontron
Quentin Audinot
Elouan Bontron
Matthieu Rogez
Raphael Rapha
Bernard LATHUILIERE
Marie Buet
Christophe Dupont
Quentin Denoeud
Julien Jehl
Enzo Jehl
Yann Abiven
Kil Lik
Jessica Pic
Olivier Chabert
Juliette Basset
Marie Vuitton

Temps Score

00:48:49
00:51:21
00:51:38
00:55:55
00:59:52
01:00:14
01:00:53
01:02:07
01:03:03
01:04:32
01:04:54
01:04:57
01:11:25
01:12:05
01:15:49
01:06:31
01:12:35
01:23:51
00:50:28
00:50:31
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